THICK FILM CHIP RESISTOR
- RM SERIES -
APPLICATIONS
- Telecommunication Equipments
- Radio and Tape Recorders, TV Tuners
- Digital Cameras, Watches, Pocket Calculators
- Computers, Instruments
- Medical and Military Equipment

RM45
ULTRA HIGH POWER 4527 11.60±0.30 6.85±0.25 1.10±0.10 1.10±0.20 2.50±0.20 53.987
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
RM
TYPE DIMENSIONS
01: 01005
02: 0201
04: 0402
06: 0603
10: 0805
12: 1206
14: 1210
18: 1812
20: 2010
25: 2512
28: 2817
43: 4320
45: 4527
RM SERIES B: ±0.1%
C: ±0.25%
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
J: ±5%
5% - 3 Digit: 1st 2 are
significant, 3rd is
multiplier (10x), “R”
indicates decimal on
value <10ohm,
000 jumper “0”ohm"
.1%, .25%, .5%,
1% - 4 digit: 1st 3 are
significant, 4th is
multiplier (10x), “R”
indicates decimal on
value <100 ohm
CT: Taping Reel
CTD: Package
Designator page 8.
CTG: Package
Designator page 8.
CTQ: Package
Designator page 8.
__: Standard
-H: High Power
-U: Ultra High Power
-X: High Precision
___: Standard TCR
50: TCR50 (Optional)
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
PACKAGING FUNCTION CODE
06 J 100 CT -H
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE/
ITEM
MAX
OVERLOAD
VOLTAGE
MAX
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
OPERATING
TEMP.
RANGE
POWER RATING
AT 70° JUMPER
RATED CURRENT
TCR
(PPM/°C)